Cheese

Grilled Chicken Breast,
Broccoli, and Cheese

The Classic Potato

Butter, Green Onions

Chili and Cheese

Beef Chili, Shredded
Cheese, Green Onions

Bacon Cheddar
Bacon, Shredded Cheese,
and chives

Philly Steak and

Cheese
) Premium cut steak,
Provolone cheese, bell

peppers anicns,
ke, sh cheese
® Cot. . Hashand
Cheese

Corned Beef Hash,

; Shredded Cheese

‘<8 Anytime Breakfast
Scrambled Eggs, Bacon,
Bell Peppers, Onions,
Shredded Cheese

\ Classic Sweet
B Brown Sugar, Cinnamion,
Butter, Chopped Pecans

Corned Beef

| Succulant Corned Beef,
Provolone Cheese, and
shredded cheese

Broccoli Chicken and  $12.25 | &

$9.25

$11.25

$12.75

$13.75

$10.75

$12.75

$9.50

$12.35

Meat Lover’'s
Succulant Steak, Grilled

Chicken, Bacon,
Shredded Cheese

Veggie

Broccoli, Bell Peppers,
onions, tomatoes,
chives, green onions

BBQ Chicken

Potato
Grilled Barbeque

chicken, Shredded
Cheese

Buffalo Chicken

| Spicy Buffalo Chicken,
Cayenne Pepper,
shredded cheese

BBQ Pulled Pork
Grilled Fulled Pork,

Barbeque st
Shredded ciic

Shrimp Broccoli
Chicken and

Cheese

Grilled Chicken, Shrimp,
Broccoli, Shredded
Cheese

ALL BAKED POTATOES INCLUDE:
OUR SPECIAL SEASONING, AND
BUTTER.

$14.75

$11.75

$11.75

$11.75

CHOOSE BETWEEN SOUR CREAM,

RANCH, OR EXTRA BUTTER ON THE

SIDE.

$14.50

$15.75



WINGS AND TENDERS
6 Piece Wings $5.99
6 Piece Wings w/ Fries $9.99
12 Piece Wings $11.99
12 Piece Wings w/Fries $15.99
3 Piece Tenders $4.99
3 Piece Tenders w/Fries $9.99
6 Piece Tenc'~ $ 8.99

6 Piece Tenders w/Fries

GPF EXTRAS
Chicken Garden Salad

Chili Cheese Nachos

Soft Pretzel
w/cheese

Soft Cinnamon
Pretzel

ASSORTED Drinks
ASSORTED CAKES
\./

$12.99

$9.00
$6.50
$4.50
$4.50

$3.50
$4.75

KIDS MEALS $6.99

Broccoli Chicken
Cheese Potato

The Classic Potato

Chili and Cheese
Potato

Bacon Cheddar

Chili Cheese Dog

Kids Meals come with a Kid
Juice, and Cookie ot * snack

T S PSS /9

POTATOES ARE ONE OF THE

GREATEST COMFORT FOODS,

ESPECIALLY WHEN STUFFED

WITH A SATISFYING MIXTURE
OF TOPPINGS.




