Georgia Potato Factory

770-477 2053 (770-681-0031 (470-679-1133 Jonesboro Lovejoy Alpharetta



CHOOSE YOUR POTATO

CHOOSE TOOK POTATO			
	Broccoli Chicken and Cheese Grilled Chicken Breast, Broccoli, and Cheese	\$12.25	
	The Classic Potato Butter, Green Onions	\$9.25	
	Chili and Cheese Beef Chili, Shredded Cheese, Green Onions	\$11.25	
	Bacon Cheddar Bacon, Shredded Cheese, and chives	\$12.75	
	Philly Steak and Cheese Premium cut steak, Provolone cheese, bell	\$13.75	
	peppers onions, shr cheese Cor Hash and Cheese	\$10.75	
	Corned Beef Hash, Shredded Cheese Anytime Breakfast Scrambled Eggs, Bacon, Bell Peppers, Onions, Shredded Cheese	\$12.75	

CHOOSE YOUR POTATO

CHOOSE TOOK POTATO			
	Meat Lover's Succulant Steak, Grilled Chicken, Bacon, Shredded Cheese	\$14.75	
	Veggie Broccoli, Bell Peppers, onions, tomatoes, chives, green onions	\$11.75	
	BBQ Chicken Potato Grilled Barbeque chicken, Shredded Cheese	\$11.75	
	Buffalo Chicken Spicy Buffalo Chicken, Cayenne Pepper, shredded cheese	\$11.75	
	BBQ Pulled Pork Grilled Pulled Pork, Barbeque saur Shredded che	\$14.50	
	Shrimp Broccoli Chicken and Cheese Grilled Chicken, Shrimp, Broccoli, Shredded Cheese	\$15.75	



\$12.35

ALL BAKED POTATOES INCLUDE: OUR SPECIAL SEASONING, AND BUTTER.

Succulant Corned Beef, Provolone Cheese, and shredded cheese

Butter, Chopped Pecans

Corned Beef

CHOOSE BETWEEN SOUR CREAM, RANCH, OR EXTRA BUTTER ON THE SIDE.



Georgia Potato Factory

30260 Jonesboro, Ga 3023

3450 Old Milton Pkwy Suite 200 Alpharetta, Ga 30005



WINGS	AND	TENDERS	

ENS
\$5.99
\$9.99
\$11.99
\$15.99

3 Piece Tenders \$4.99

3 Piece Tenders w/Fries \$9.99

6 Piece Tenders w/Fries \$12.99

KIDS MEALS \$6.99

Broccoli Chicken
Cheese Potato

The Classic Potato

Chili and Cheese Potato

Bacon Cheddar

Chili Cheese Dog

\$ 8.99 Kids Meals come with a Kid \$12.99 Juice, and Cookie or * snack

GPF EXTRAS

6 Piece Tenda

Chicken Garden Salad	\$9.00
Chili Cheese Nachos	\$6.50
Soft Pretzel w/cheese	\$4.50
Soft Cinnamon	\$4.50
Pretzel	\$3.50
ASSORTED Drinks	
ASSORTED CAKES	\$4.75

POTATOES ARE ONE OF THE GREATEST COMFORT FOODS, ESPECIALLY WHEN STUFFED WITH A SATISFYING MIXTURE OF TOPPINGS.

